
INCLUDED AMENITIES

1 5  H O U R  V E N U E  A C C E S S  ( 9 A M - M I D N I G H T )
I N D O O R  &  O U T D O O R  C E R E M O N Y  O P T I O N S
Y E A R - R O U N D  L A N D S C A P I N G
T A B L E S  &  C H A I R S  ( C R O S S  B A C K  C H A I R S  A T
P I N E H A V E N  &  C H I A V A R I  C H A I R S  A T  S T O N E B R I D G E )
F U R N I T U R E  S E T  U P  A N D  T A K E  D O W N
D R E S S I N G  S U I T E S  W I T H  P R I V A T E  R E S T R O O M S
I N D O O R  H E A T I N G  &  A I R - C O N D I T I O N I N G  
T W O  ( 2 H R )  P H O T O  A P P O I N T M E N T S
U N L I M I T E D  S I T E  V I S I T S
A B I L I T Y  T O  C H O O S E  Y O U R  O W N  V E N D O R S *
F L E X I B L E  P A Y M E N T  S C H E D U L E  +  N O  H I D D E N  F E E S
L A R G E  C A T E R I N G  P R E P - K I T C H E N
D A Y - O F  V E N U E  A T T E N D A N T
A C C E S S  T O  O N L I N E  P L A N N I N G  T O O L S
A B I L I T Y  T O  S U P P L Y  A L C O H O L  +  F O O D
P A R K I N G  L O T  W I T H  A M P L E  S P A C E S

 * B A R T E N D I N G  +  S E C U R I T Y  F R O M  L I S T

MAGNOLIA
33301 OLD HEMPSTEAD ROAD MAGNOLIA,  TX 77355

THE SPRINGS EVENT VENUES

PINEHAVEN

STONEBRIDGE

SCHEDULE A VISIT TODAY
WE'RE AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK

TEXT OR CALL: (281) 746-1765
MAGNOLIA@THESPRINGSEVENTS.COM
INSTAGRAM.COM/SPRINGSVENUEMAGNOLIA
FACEBOOK.COM/SPRINGSVENUEMAGNOLIA
SPRINGSVENUE.COM/MAGNOLIA

We're known in the industry as "The Wedding Venue Experts."
You'll enjoy your wedding experience with us from start to finish.
We provide upfront venue pricing that includes a full day rental
and payment plan options. We believe your event should be
affordable and stress-free.
Our venues are expertly crafted for special events. While already
being picture-perfect from every angle, our flexible vendor policy
allows you create your own vision.

WHY CHOOSE THE SPRINGS?



1.

2.

3.

WHAT OUR COUPLES
ARE SAYING ABOUT US

JAN | FEB
JUN | JUL | AUG

MAR | APR | MAY
SEP | OCT | NOV | DEC

$3,000
$3,500
$5,500
$7,500

$2,000
$2,500
$4,500
$6,500

MON-WED
THURS
FRI & SUN
SATURDAY

MON-WED
THURS
FRI & SUN
SATURDAY

JAN | FEB
JUN | JUL | AUG

MAR | APR | MAY
SEP | OCT | NOV | DEC

$4,000
$4,500
$6,000
$8,000

$3,000
$3,500
$5,000
$7,000

MON-WED
THURS
FRI & SUN
SATURDAY

MON-WED
THURS
FRI & SUN
SATURDAY

https://goo.gl/maps/qurC4CMhiJuh799C7
https://goo.gl/maps/qurC4CMhiJuh799C7
mailto:denton@thespringsevents.com
http://instagram.com/springsvenuedenton
http://facebook.com/springsvenuedenton
http://springsvenue.com/denton

